Y
R‘\@ THE HUMANE SOCIETY

OF THE UNITED STATES

Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell
them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores
displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

South Carolina

All Is Well 1409-D Folly Road

All Is Well 3417-B Shelby Ray Ct

All Is Well 1409-D Folly Road

Lucia's Premium Pet 162 Seven Farms Drive, Suite 115
Pet Supplies "Plus" 1001 Harden Street

Pupcakes Pet Boutique and Bakery 625 Harden Street

Woofers, LLC 2420 Hoffmeyer Rd

All Is Well 1150-A Hungryneck Blvd

Pet Supplies "Plus" 2410 Augusta Rd

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills 1

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Columbia
Columbia
Florence

Mt Pleasant
West Columbia

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29412
29414
29412
29492
29205
29205

29501
29464
29169

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets



