

Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

South Carolina

All Is Well	1409-D Folly Road	Charleston	SC	29412	www.alliswellpet.com
All Is Well	3417-B Shelby Ray Ct	Charleston	SC	29414	www.alliswellpet.com
All Is Well	1409-D Folly Road	Charleston	SC	29412	www.alliswellpet.com
Lucia's Premium Pet	162 Seven Farms Drive, Suite 115	Charleston	SC	29492	www.luciaspremiumpet.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	1001 Harden Street	Columbia	SC	29205	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Pupcakes Pet Boutique and Bakery	625 Harden Street	Columbia	SC	29205	www.pupcakespetboutique.com
Woofers, LLC	2420 Hoffmeyer Rd	Florence	SC	29501	www.wooferspetstuff.com
All Is Well	1150-A Hungryneck Blvd	Mt Pleasant	SC	29464	www.alliswellpet.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	2410 Augusta Rd	West Columbia	SC	29169	www.petsuppliesplus.com

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!